C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U6 089086 0462 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: BOKE Drivers Co., Ltd.
2nd and 3rd Floor, No.51, Xihuan 5th Road
South District
528455 Zhongshan City, Guangdong

C E R T I F I C A T E
No. U6 089086 0462 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model
Rated Input
Current (A)
Max.
Urated
(VDC)
Output
Current (A)
Prated
(W) Max.
tc (oC)
BK-PGV020-12V0 0.2 12 1.67 20 85
BK-PGV020-24V0 0.2 24 0.83 20 85
BK-PGV020-48V0 0.2 48 0.42 20 85
BK-PGV024-12V0 0.2 12 2.0 24 85
BK-PGV024-24V0 0.2 24 1.0 24 85
BK-PGV024-48V0 0.2 48 0.5 24 85
BK-PGV030-12V0 0.25 12 2.5 30 85
BK-PGV030-24V0 0.25 24 1.25 30 85
BK-PGV030-48V0 0.25 48 0.63 30 85
BK-PGV036-12V0 0.25 12 3.0 36 85
BK-PGV036-24V0 0.25 24 1.5 36 85
BK-PGV036-48V0 0.25 48 0.75 36 85
BK-PGV048-12V0 0.4 12 4.0 48 85
BK-PGV048-24V0 0.4 24 2.0 48 85
BK-PGV048-48V0 0.4 48 1.0 48 85
BK-PGV060-12V0 0.5 12 5.0 60 85
BK-PGV060-24V0 0.5 24 2.5 60 85
BK-PGV060-48V0 0.5 48 1.25 60 85
BK-PGV072-12V0 0.65 12 6.0 72 90
BK-PGV072-24V0 0.65 24 3.0 72 90
BK-PGV072-48V0 0.65 48 1.50 72 90
BK-PGV100-12V0 0.78 12 8.3 100 90
BK-PGV100-24V0 0.78 24 4.2 100 90
BK-PGV100-48V0 0.78 48 2.1 100 90
		2024-05-17T10:36:03+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65